
#1 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CALDWELL, Jy'Arira Raytown Middle S 17.93  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 TIMLEY, Keyara Raymore Peculiar 18.13  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KEY, Maleah Belton MS 18.69  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 NOAH, Yvonne Smith Hale Middle 18.79  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 HOWARD, Ialynn University Academ 19.40  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 HILL, Alonna Raymore Peculiar 19.43  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 MORRIS, Angelina Raytown Middle S 19.65  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 FOREMAN, McKenna Belton MS 20.02  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 THOMAS, Adriel Grandview Middle 22.76  (NW) 2(7)

10 HARRIS, Morgan Grandview Middle 23.29  (NW) 1(3)

TOO, Sasha Center Middle Sch DNF  (NW) 2

JACKSON-FUEL, Aries Center Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NOAH, Yvonne Smith Hale Middle 18.79

2 HOWARD, Ialynn University Academ 19.40

3 HARRIS, Morgan Grandview Middle 23.29

JACKSON-FUEL, Aries Center Middle Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CALDWELL, Jy'Arira Raytown Middle S 17.93

2 TIMLEY, Keyara Raymore Peculiar 18.13

3 KEY, Maleah Belton MS 18.69

4 HILL, Alonna Raymore Peculiar 19.43

5 MORRIS, Angelina Raytown Middle S 19.65

6 FOREMAN, McKenna Belton MS 20.02

7 THOMAS, Adriel Grandview Middle 22.76

TOO, Sasha Center Middle Sch DNF

#2 Boys 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LOWERY, Kash Raytown Middle S 15.66  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 PETERSON, Mariaun Grandview Middle 16.13  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SLATEN, Brayden Raymore Peculiar 16.63  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CANN, Ta'Juan University Academ 17.50  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 GILL, Tanner Raymore Peculiar 17.56  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 WANDICK, Jaiden Smith Hale Middle 18.04  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 WINDA, Desmond Center Middle Sch 18.38  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 MOORE, Tevion Raytown Middle S 19.93  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 COVEY, Vox Belton MS 20.31  (NW) 1(3)

DUQUAIN, Tristan Belton MS DNS  (NW) 1

WILLIAMS, Antwon Grandview Middle DNS  (NW) 2

DAVIS, Rahiem Center Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

#2 Boys 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WANDICK, Jaiden Smith Hale Middle 18.04

2 WINDA, Desmond Center Middle Sch 18.38

3 COVEY, Vox Belton MS 20.31

DUQUAIN, Tristan Belton MS DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOWERY, Kash Raytown Middle S 15.66

2 PETERSON, Mariaun Grandview Middle 16.13

3 SLATEN, Brayden Raymore Peculiar 16.63

4 CANN, Ta'Juan University Academ 17.50

5 GILL, Tanner Raymore Peculiar 17.56

6 MOORE, Tevion Raytown Middle S 19.93

WILLIAMS, Antwon Grandview Middle DNS

DAVIS, Rahiem Center Middle Sch DNS

#3 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRISBEE, Kadence Belton MS 12.64  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BOYCE, Ella Raymore Peculiar 12.74  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HILL, Alivia Raymore Peculiar 13.21  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 GRIFFEN, Alana Grandview Middle 13.31  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 CANADY, Nevaya Grandview Middle 13.85  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 MARTIN, Lecia Raytown Middle S 13.90  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 SMITH, Riley Center Middle Sch 14.14  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 HOWARD, Zylah Belton MS 14.30  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 GILYARD, Lareviah University Academ 14.38  (NW) 1(2)

10 NICHOLSON, Jayden Raytown Middle S 14.56  (NW) 1(3)

11 COLLEY, Eyonnah Smith Hale Middle 14.83  (NW) 1(4)

12 BROWN, Anise Smith Hale Middle 14.83  (NW) 1(5)

13 REYNOLDS, Tajiana University Academ 15.17  (NW) 1(6)

WILLIAMS, Kynnadi Center Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Riley Center Middle Sch 14.14

2 GILYARD, Lareviah University Academ 14.38

3 NICHOLSON, Jayden Raytown Middle S 14.56

4 COLLEY, Eyonnah Smith Hale Middle 14.83

5 BROWN, Anise Smith Hale Middle 14.83

6 REYNOLDS, Tajiana University Academ 15.17

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRISBEE, Kadence Belton MS 12.64

2 BOYCE, Ella Raymore Peculiar 12.74

3 HILL, Alivia Raymore Peculiar 13.21

4 GRIFFEN, Alana Grandview Middle 13.31

5 CANADY, Nevaya Grandview Middle 13.85

6 MARTIN, Lecia Raytown Middle S 13.90
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#3 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 HOWARD, Zylah Belton MS 14.30

WILLIAMS, Kynnadi Center Middle Sch DNS

#4 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRANKLIN, DeMoreay Grandview Middle 11.33  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HAYES, Ben Raytown Middle S 11.34  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 REESE, Trevon Raymore Peculiar 11.46  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 GATES, Cayden Grandview Middle 11.52  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 ELLIS, Lemarshawn Smith Hale Middle 11.76  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 WASHINGTON, Donald University Academ 11.78  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 GOODE, Jaiden Center Middle Sch 12.01  (NW) 2(4) 2

8 WASHINGTON, Jaion University Academ 12.34  (NW) 1(4) 1

9 EVANS, Kadrian Center Middle Sch 12.39  (NW) 2(5)

10 JORDAN, Jameson Belton MS 12.48  (NW) 2(6)

11 BURNS, Dane Raymore Peculiar 12.64  (NW) 2(7)

12 SHARP-MAYES, Carter Belton MS 12.66  (NW) 1(5)

13 BYNUM-WILLIAMS, Domion Smith Hale Middle 12.78  (NW) 1(6)

14 WALLACE, Damari Raytown Middle S 12.79  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GATES, Cayden Grandview Middle 11.52

2 ELLIS, Lemarshawn Smith Hale Middle 11.76

3 WASHINGTON, Donald University Academ 11.78

4 WASHINGTON, Jaion University Academ 12.34

5 SHARP-MAYES, Carter Belton MS 12.66

6 BYNUM-WILLIAMS, Domion Smith Hale Middle 12.78

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRANKLIN, DeMoreay Grandview Middle 11.33

2 HAYES, Ben Raytown Middle S 11.34

3 REESE, Trevon Raymore Peculiar 11.46

4 GOODE, Jaiden Center Middle Sch 12.01

5 EVANS, Kadrian Center Middle Sch 12.39

6 JORDAN, Jameson Belton MS 12.48

7 BURNS, Dane Raymore Peculiar 12.64

8 WALLACE, Damari Raytown Middle S 12.79

#5 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Raytown Middle School (A) 1:55.53 10

2 Raymore Peculiar East Middle School (A) 1:56.26 8

3 Grandview Middle School (A) 1:57.84 6

4 Belton MS (A) 1:58.81 5

5 Center Middle School (A) 2:04.87 4

6 Smith Hale Middle School (A) 2:05.29 3

University Academy Charter MS (A) DNS

#6 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Grandview Middle School (A) 1:35.51 10

2 Raytown Middle School (A) 1:37.22 8

3 Raymore Peculiar East Middle School (A) 1:42.39 6

4 Smith Hale Middle School (A) 1:42.74 5

5 Center Middle School (A) 1:46.06 4

6 Belton MS (A) 1:52.26 3

7 University Academy Charter MS (A) 1:55.49 2

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JACKSON, Makenli Raymore Peculiar 6:21.29 10

2 STONEMAN, Sienna Raymore Peculiar 6:25.87 8

3 FRITZ, Eleanor Center Middle Sch 6:49.66 6

4 ORR, Joslin Raytown Middle S 6:52.52 5

5 BELSHE, Heidi Belton MS 7:02.30 4

6 KALITA, Olivia Raytown Middle S 7:41.26 3

7 MILNER, Lexi Belton MS 8:00.90 2

PREWITT, Liliana Center Middle Sch DNS

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BLEVINS, Cooper Raymore Peculiar 5:27.48 10

2 LYTLE, Riley Raytown Middle S 5:43.74 8

3 WINCHEL, Brexton Raymore Peculiar 5:45.43 6

4 CORLEY , Lincoln Grandview Middle 6:01.08 5

5 COVEY, Vox Belton MS 6:24.49 4

6 SMITH, Rashaad Raytown Middle S 6:25.15 3

7 DEAN, Kaiden Center Middle Sch 6:39.33 2

8 STRACK, Braylen University Academ 7:09.74 1

KELLY, Gabriel University Academ DNS

JONES, Aiden Belton MS DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Belton MS (A) 53.91 10

2 Raytown Middle School (A) 54.70 8

3 Grandview Middle School (A) 55.14 6

4 Raymore Peculiar East Middle School (A) 55.85 5

5 Center Middle School (A) 55.86 4

6 Smith Hale Middle School (A) 59.57 3

7 University Academy Charter MS (A) 59.79 2

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Grandview Middle School (A) 45.91 10

2 Center Middle School (A) 46.79 8

3 Raytown Middle School (A) 48.03 6
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#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 University Academy Charter MS (A) 48.83 5

5 Raymore Peculiar East Middle School (A) 49.21 4

6 Belton MS (A) 50.86 3

Smith Hale Middle School (A) DNS

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HILL, Alivia Raymore Peculiar 1:03.17 2(1) 10

2 GREEN, Chyna Raytown Middle S 1:04.97 2(2) 8

3 BOYCE, Ella Raymore Peculiar 1:06.64 2(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Lyric Grandview Middle 1:07.77 2(4) 5

5 RICHARD, Gabby Raytown Middle S 1:11.09 2(5) 4

6 BANKS, Serenity Smith Hale Middle 1:17.48 1(1) 3

7 GOODING, Kyleigh Belton MS 1:18.40 1(2) 2

8 FOREMAN, McKenna Belton MS 1:20.62 2(6) 1

9 HAMMONS, Dawna University Academ 1:23.17 1(3)

10 GURLEY, Sarah Grandview Middle 1:23.40 1(4)

11 CHARLES, Gabrielle Smith Hale Middle 1:23.49 1(5)

DOSS, Ra'Shawn University Academ DNS 1

MWIKALI, grace Center Middle Sch DNS 2

WILSON, Iymoni Center Middle Sch DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BANKS, Serenity Smith Hale Middle 1:17.48

2 GOODING, Kyleigh Belton MS 1:18.40

3 HAMMONS, Dawna University Academ 1:23.17

4 GURLEY, Sarah Grandview Middle 1:23.40

5 CHARLES, Gabrielle Smith Hale Middle 1:23.49

DOSS, Ra'Shawn University Academ DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HILL, Alivia Raymore Peculiar 1:03.17

2 GREEN, Chyna Raytown Middle S 1:04.97

3 BOYCE, Ella Raymore Peculiar 1:06.64

4 WILLIAMS, Lyric Grandview Middle 1:07.77

5 RICHARD, Gabby Raytown Middle S 1:11.09

6 FOREMAN, McKenna Belton MS 1:20.62

MWIKALI, grace Center Middle Sch DNS

WILSON, Iymoni Center Middle Sch DNS

#12 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 REESE, Trevon Raymore Peculiar 55.40 2(1) 10

2 BANION, Augustus Center Middle Sch 57.12 2(2) 8

3 JORDAN, Dayton Raytown Middle S 57.59 2(3) 6

4 ANDERSON, Marcel Raytown Middle S 59.88 2(4) 5

#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 BURNS, Dane Raymore Peculiar 1:02.19 2(5) 4

6 WASHINGTON, Jaion University Academ 1:02.59 1(1) 3

7 NICKENS , JaDon Grandview Middle 1:02.76 1(2) 2

8 GIARDADO, David Grandview Middle 1:03.93 1(3) 1

9 WANDICK, Jaiden Smith Hale Middle 1:04.17 1(4)

10 MITCHELL, Byron Center Middle Sch 1:04.81 2(6)

11 HENSLEE, Brandon Belton MS 1:07.62 2(7)

12 BOOKER, Benjamin University Academ 1:07.80 1(5)

13 JONES, Aiden Belton MS 1:09.08 2(8)

14 HOWARD, Jolon Smith Hale Middle 1:12.78 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WASHINGTON, Jaion University Academ 1:02.59

2 NICKENS , JaDon Grandview Middle 1:02.76

3 GIARDADO, David Grandview Middle 1:03.93

4 WANDICK, Jaiden Smith Hale Middle 1:04.17

5 BOOKER, Benjamin University Academ 1:07.80

6 HOWARD, Jolon Smith Hale Middle 1:12.78

Section 2 of 2

1 REESE, Trevon Raymore Peculiar 55.40

2 BANION, Augustus Center Middle Sch 57.12

3 JORDAN, Dayton Raytown Middle S 57.59

4 ANDERSON, Marcel Raytown Middle S 59.88

5 BURNS, Dane Raymore Peculiar 1:02.19

6 MITCHELL, Byron Center Middle Sch 1:04.81

7 HENSLEE, Brandon Belton MS 1:07.62

8 JONES, Aiden Belton MS 1:09.08

#13 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FOGEL, Summer Belton MS 2:51.80 10

2 WINKLEY, Logan Raymore Peculiar 2:51.87 8

3 JACKSON, Makenli Raymore Peculiar 3:01.04 6

4 BUTLER, Delylah Raytown Middle S 3:07.99 5

5 KYULE, Jahnelle Belton MS 3:09.78 4

6 SIMPSON, Payton Grandview Middle 3:15.73 3

7 ORR, Joslin Raytown Middle S 3:34.81 2

8 TOO, Sasha Center Middle Sch 3:36.33 1

SMITH, Myle Grandview Middle DNS

RODAS, Wendy Center Middle Sch DNS

#14 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALKER, De'Mari Raymore Peculiar 2:18.91 10

2 ASAELI-DAVIS, Darian Belton MS 2:24.94 8
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#14 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 BLEVINS, Cooper Raymore Peculiar 2:30.08 6

4 BLANKS, Niko Center Middle Sch 2:30.36 5

5 BROWN, Tyree Raytown Middle S 2:31.59 4

6 SAAVODRA, Jovanni Raytown Middle S 2:33.08 3

7 TANAKA, Shintaro Grandview Middle 2:37.41 2

8 CORLEY , Lincoln Grandview Middle 2:47.70 1

9 COVEY, Vox Belton MS 2:53.95

10 NGUYEN, Kaden Smith Hale Middle 2:56.26

11 BLOCKER, Aiden Center Middle Sch 2:59.22

12 RODRIGUEZ, Adrian Smith Hale Middle 3:01.66

13 STRACK, Braylen University Academ 3:12.20

KELLY, Gabriel University Academ DNS

#15 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOYCE, Ella Raymore Peculiar 26.38  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HILL, Alivia Raymore Peculiar 27.24  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 FRISBEE, Kadence Belton MS 27.68  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 GREEN, Chyna Raytown Middle S 27.81  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 HOWARD, Ialynn University Academ 29.87  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 BERRYMAN, Neveah Raytown Middle S 30.03  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 STOUT, Addison Belton MS 30.24  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 BROWN, Kaylee Grandview Middle 30.30  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 GILYARD, Lareviah University Academ 30.78  (NW) 1(2)

10 BURKHARDT, Emery Center Middle Sch 35.06  (NW) 1(3)

THOMPSON, Tori Center Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 1

HARRIS, Journey Smith Hale Middle DNS  (NW) 1

BROWN, Amora Smith Hale Middle DNS  (NW) 1

WOODCOX, Angelica Grandview Middle DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOWARD, Ialynn University Academ 29.87

2 GILYARD, Lareviah University Academ 30.78

3 BURKHARDT, Emery Center Middle Sch 35.06

THOMPSON, Tori Center Middle Sch DNS

HARRIS, Journey Smith Hale Middle DNS

BROWN, Amora Smith Hale Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOYCE, Ella Raymore Peculiar 26.38

2 HILL, Alivia Raymore Peculiar 27.24

3 FRISBEE, Kadence Belton MS 27.68

4 GREEN, Chyna Raytown Middle S 27.81

5 BERRYMAN, Neveah Raytown Middle S 30.03

6 STOUT, Addison Belton MS 30.24

7 BROWN, Kaylee Grandview Middle 30.30

#15 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

WOODCOX, Angelica Grandview Middle DNS

#16 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAYES, Ben Raytown Middle S 22.86  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 FRANKLIN, DeMoreay Grandview Middle 23.18  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JACKSON, Derrick Grandview Middle 24.00  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 REESE, Trevon Raymore Peculiar 24.02  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 WASHINGTON, Donald University Academ 24.09  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 IHEKONA, Cj Raytown Middle S 24.99  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 BURNS, Dane Raymore Peculiar 25.17  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 BANION, Augustus Center Middle Sch 25.34  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 DAVIS, Rahiem Center Middle Sch 26.09  (NW) 2(7)

10 JONES, Antjuan Smith Hale Middle 26.20  (NW) 1(3)

11 STOKES, TJ Smith Hale Middle 26.34  (NW) 1(4)

12 HOLLOWAY, Damont University Academ 26.56  (NW) 1(5)

13 SHARP-MAYES, Carter Belton MS 27.74  (NW) 1(6)

GARCIA, Jovany Belton MS DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACKSON, Derrick Grandview Middle 24.00

2 WASHINGTON, Donald University Academ 24.09

3 JONES, Antjuan Smith Hale Middle 26.20

4 STOKES, TJ Smith Hale Middle 26.34

5 HOLLOWAY, Damont University Academ 26.56

6 SHARP-MAYES, Carter Belton MS 27.74

GARCIA, Jovany Belton MS DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAYES, Ben Raytown Middle S 22.86

2 FRANKLIN, DeMoreay Grandview Middle 23.18

3 REESE, Trevon Raymore Peculiar 24.02

4 IHEKONA, Cj Raytown Middle S 24.99

5 BURNS, Dane Raymore Peculiar 25.17

6 BANION, Augustus Center Middle Sch 25.34

7 DAVIS, Rahiem Center Middle Sch 26.09

#17 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Raymore Peculiar East Middle School (A) 4:45.62 10

2 Belton MS (A) 5:02.97 8

3 Grandview Middle School (A) 5:08.08 6

4 Raytown Middle School (A) 5:17.49 5

5 Center Middle School (A) 5:53.68 4
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#18 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Raytown Middle School (A) 4:04.35 10

2 Raymore Peculiar East Middle School (A) 4:08.14 8

3 Grandview Middle School (A) 4:17.17 6

4 Center Middle School (A) 4:36.76 5

Belton MS (A) DNS

Smith Hale Middle School (A) DNS

#19 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LOWERY, Kash Raytown Middle S 5' 6" 10

2 TYLER, Dominic Raytown Middle S 5' 4" 8

3 CANN, Ta'Juan University Academ5' 0" 6

4 CEARLEY, Carter Raymore Peculiar 5' 0" 5

5 SLATEN, Brayden Raymore Peculiar 4' 10" 4

6 GARCIA, Jovany Belton MS 4' 8" 3

7 HOLIVAY, Jeremiah Center Middle Sch 4' 8" 2

8 SCHWARTZ , Allen Grandview Middle 4' 2" 1

ALBERSON, Tristan Belton MS DNS

SHARP-MAYES, Carter Belton MS DNS

CRENSHAW, Brian Grandview Middle DNS

#20 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DORCH, Ja'Onni Raytown Middle S 4' 10" 10

2 NICHOLSON, Jayden Raytown Middle S 4' 8" 8

3 TAYLOR, Anaika Raymore Peculiar 4' 6" 5

3 BOYCE, Ella Raymore Peculiar 4' 6" 5

3 SIPTON, Aubrey Belton MS 4' 6" 5

6 FOGEL, Summer Belton MS 4' 2" 3

REYNOLDS, Tajiana University AcademNH

RODAS, Wendy Center Middle Sch DNS

#21 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BANION, Augustus Center Middle Sch 5.72m  (NW) 10

2 REESE, Trevon Raymore Peculiar 5.46m  (NW) 8

3 ZYAIRRE, Clement Center Middle Sch 5.10m  (NW) 6

4 IHEKONA, Cj Raytown Middle S 4.67m  (NW) 5

5 BYNUM-WILLIAMS, Domion Smith Hale Middle 4.58m  (NW) 4

6 HOLMES, Amary Raytown Middle S 4.53m  (NW) 3

7 WASHINGTON, Donald University Academ 4.47m  (NW) 2

8 MAGOHA, Mikel Raymore Peculiar 4.44m  (NW) 1

9 SCHWARTZ , Allen Grandview Middle 3.90m  (NW)

10 HOLBERT, Grayson Belton MS 3.68m  (NW)

11 WASHINGTON, Jaion University Academ 3.60m  (NW)

12 JONES, Antjuan Smith Hale Middle 3.56m  (NW)

LANDIS, Aaden Belton MS DNS  (NW)

#21 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

GATES, Cayden Grandview Middle DNS  (NW)

#22 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CANADY, Nevaya Grandview Middle 4.52m  (NW) 10

2 FRISBEE, Kadence Belton MS 4.38m  (NW) 8

3 SCHERFENBERG, Dreya Belton MS 4.22m  (NW) 6

4 DAILEY, Mia Raymore Peculiar 4.03m  (NW) 5

5 BROWN, Anise Smith Hale Middle 3.89m  (NW) 4

6 TANNER, Mauriah Raymore Peculiar 3.80m  (NW) 3

7 DORCH, Ja'Onni Raytown Middle S 3.76m  (NW) 2

8 HOWARD, Alexa Raytown Middle S 3.60m  (NW) 1

9 RANDALL, Jayla University Academ 3.54m  (NW)

9 HARRIS, Morgan Grandview Middle 3.54m  (NW)

11 JENNINGS, Faith Center Middle Sch 3.44m  (NW)

12 LEWIS, Renee Smith Hale Middle 3.30m  (NW)

13 RODAS, Wendy Center Middle Sch 2.20m  (NW)

#23 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Zamari Raytown Middle S 10.82m  (NW) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Braylon Raytown Middle S 10.50m  (NW) 8

3 CRENSHAW, Brian Grandview Middle 10.42m  (NW) 6

4 RAMOS, Hezekiah Raymore Peculiar 10.41m  (NW) 5

5 TEALE, Rowan Raymore Peculiar 9.90m  (NW) 4

6 CANN, Ta'Juan University Academ 9.87m  (NW) 3

7 SCHWARTZ , Allen Grandview Middle 9.00m  (NW) 2

8 HENSLEE, Brandon Belton MS 8.36m  (NW) 1

9 JONES, Aiden Belton MS 8.16m  (NW)

HOLIVAY, Jeremiah Center Middle Sch DNS  (NW)

#24 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STONEMAN, Sienna Raymore Peculiar 8.63m  (NW) 10

2 MARTIN, Lecia Raytown Middle S 8.44m  (NW) 8

3 SMOCKS, Miracle Raytown Middle S 8.20m  (NW) 6

4 GOODING, Kyleigh Belton MS 7.86m  (NW) 5

5 JOHNSTON, Ali Raymore Peculiar 7.78m  (NW) 4

MILNER, Lexi Belton MS DNS  (NW)

#25 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PERRY, Jaxon Raymore Peculiar 12.03m 10

2 ROBERSON, Cortez Center Middle Sch 11.19m 8

3 ROGERS, Mason Raymore Peculiar 10.82m 6

4 ZAMPIERI, nate Grandview Middle 10.67m 5

5 CABRALES, Abram Belton MS 10.58m 4
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#25 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 DOWNING, Kaden Raytown Middle S 10.01m 3

7 CLEMENT, Jacob Belton MS 9.91m 2

8 JOHNSON, Jaylen Grandview Middle 9.16m 1

9 WILLIAMS, King Raytown Middle S 9.08m

10 SANDERS, Troy Center Middle Sch 8.21m

11 EWING-JAMES, Desean University Academ 7.73m

12 HENDERSON, Phalon Smith Hale Middle 7.60m

13 PROCTER, Brandon Smith Hale Middle 6.97m

14 AMERISON, Jayden University Academ 6.28m

#26 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FOWLER, Breanna Belton MS 10.32m 10

2 KEENER, Stella Belton MS 9.82m 8

3 BUTLER, Delylah Raytown Middle S 8.91m 6

4 SANCHEZ, Kendall Raymore Peculiar 8.70m 5

5 JOINER , Brooklyn Grandview Middle 8.00m 4

6 HARRIS, Lavion Smith Hale Middle 7.96m 3

7 THOMAS, Adriel Grandview Middle 7.89m 2

8 CROWE, Addison Raymore Peculiar 7.55m 1

9 JAMES, Mia Raytown Middle S 6.76m

10 EASTERWOOD, Brielle Center Middle Sch 6.74m

11 ORR, Johnae University Academ 6.59m

12 BURKHARDT, Emery Center Middle Sch 6.11m

#27 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ZAMPIERI, nate Grandview Middle 120' 6" 10

2 REID, Shea Grandview Middle 100' 7" 8

3 WELLS, Isaac Raymore Peculiar 96' 0" 6

4 VANREED, Calvin Raymore Peculiar 94' 7" 5

5 DOWNING, Kaden Raytown Middle S 93' 11" 4

6 EWING-JAMES, Desean University Academ88' 8" 3

7 WILLIAMS, King Raytown Middle S 86' 5" 2

8 SANDERS, Troy Center Middle Sch 67' 4" 1

9 AMERISON, Jayden University Academ65' 9"

10 ANDRADE, Malaky Center Middle Sch 62' 6"

11 PROCTER, Brandon Smith Hale Middle 53' 0"

12 HENDERSON, Phalon Smith Hale Middle 40' 2"

CABRALES, Abram Belton MS DNS

CLEMENT, Jacob Belton MS DNS

#28 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SANCHEZ, Kendall Raymore Peculiar 75' 10" 10

2 BUTLER, Delylah Raytown Middle S 73' 9" 8

3 SCHORGL, Mia Raytown Middle S 63' 3" 6

#28 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 FOWLER, Breanna Belton MS 56' 1" 5

5 ORR, Johnae University Academ55' 1" 4

6 JOINER , Brooklyn Grandview Middle 51' 5" 3

7 CROWE, Addison Raymore Peculiar 49' 9" 2

8 THOMAS, Adriel Grandview Middle 48' 10" 1

9 DEAN, Mackenzie Center Middle Sch 48' 3"

10 KEENER, Stella Belton MS 42' 5"

11 HARRIS, Lavion Smith Hale Middle 40' 2"

12 NOEL, Violet Center Middle Sch 26' 6"

HOWARD, Zylah Belton MS DNS

SCHERFENBERG, Dreya Belton MS DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Raymore Peculiar East Middle School RPEM 141

2 Raytown Middle School RAYM
S

138

3 Grandview Middle School GVMS 107

4 Center Middle School CNTM
S

64

5 University Academy Charter MS UACM
S

38

6 Belton MS BLTM
S

28

7 Smith Hale Middle School SMHM
S

16

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Raymore Peculiar East Middle School RPEM 164

2 Raytown Middle School RAYM
S

128

3 Belton MS BLTM
S

122

4 Grandview Middle School GVMS 56

5 Center Middle School CNTM
S

21

5 Smith Hale Middle School SMHM
S

21

7 University Academy Charter MS UACM
S

14
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